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Last Name First Name City State RUSA email address Mobile Emergency Contact EC Phone Finish Total

Gorman Michael Jersey City NJ 9827 MJGormanx@gmail.com (646) 322-3693 Marisa Maeyama (917) 576-6539 #####
Hoover Ron Phoenix AZ 16784 ronover@shaw.ca (780) 906-6488 Peggy Hoover (780) 993-4125 #####
McGuire Brian Phoenix AZ 7406 bsmcguire@cox.net (602) 410-8091 Sonja Talley (602) 459-0063 12:17 4:47
Pettett Jim Cave Creek AZ 5824 jimandrobinpettett@msn.com (480) 414-1369 Robin Pettett (623) 326-1162 #####
Pham Peter Gilbert AZ 16711 diverge2021@gmail.com (310) 625-7370 Mary Ann Naumann (310) 625-7375 #####
Sieber Dennis Anthem AZ 9202 jsieber1919@gmail.com (701) 426-1064 Jan Sieber (701) 426-5508 #####
Sturgill Mike Phoenix AZ 1847 mikesturgill@cox.net (602) 702-2132 Cindy Sturgill (602) 405-0516 12:17 4:47
Uychiat Julie Anthem AZ 16663 juychiat@icloud.com (949) 285-7896 Jim Uychiat (949) 285-1688 #####

Start time: 7:30
Blacker Rick Olympia WA 2806 Sailkirin@aol.com (360) 561-2232 Barb Blacker (360) 561-1611 #####
Danhaus Paul Wausau WI 1940 paul.danhaus@gmail.com (715) 571-8091 Jennifer Danhaus (517) 927-1487 #####
Ernst Dana Flagstaff AZ 15123 ernst.tribe@gmail.com (303) 818-6459 Jen Ernst (928) 853-2976 #####
Evangelista Michael Metuchen NJ 11668 michael@powerof.to (848) 250-9500 Andrew Clark (848) 219-3683 #####
Fisher Bob Spokane WA 9001 fisherbob@comcast.net (509) 220-7255 Mark Schuerman (509) 951-8497 #####
Garrett Michael Phoenix AZ 11701 bikemike2015@gmail.com (425) 241-6226 Thayer Garrett (206) 579-1142 #####
Jessey Mary Calgary AB 16762 mary@lynxtriathlon.com (403) 807-2154 Bob Jessey 587-228-2314 #####
McGuire Brian Phoenix AZ 7406 bsmcguire@cox.net (602) 410-8091 Sonja Talley (602) 459-0063 #####
Stoup Dwight Phoenix AZ 7420 d_cyclist@cox.net (480) 363-0808 Eric Stoup (763) 312-9442 #####
Sturgill Mike Phoenix AZ 1847 mikesturgill@cox.net (602) 702-2132 Cindy Sturgill (602) 405-0516 15:54 8:24
Tessier Marie Calgary AB 16708 marie@thedoctrine.ca (403) 837-0921 Trev Williams (403) 831-8738 #####
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